
104 Achsiedlung - Bahnhof Riedenburg - Landeskrankenhaus - Bahnhof
Telefon 05574/4101833

  Montag - Freitag

Bregenz Achsiedlung
 Barbenweg
 Prälatendammstraße
 Brachsenweg
 Stoppelfeldgasse
 Achgasse
 Riedenburg Bahnhof  an
 Riedenburg Bahnhof  ab
 M.-Gaismayr-Straße
 Schule Rieden
 Andreas-Hofer-Park
 Brielgasse
 Dorf Rieden
 Schnabelgässele
 Achbrücke
 Landstraße
 Feldmoosgasse
 Weinschlößle
 Landeskrankenhaus
 Tschermakgarten
 Ölrain
 Wolfeggstraße
 Montfortstraße
 Bahnhof 
102 Bregenz Bahnhof  ab
102 Vorklostergasse  an
102 Kloster Mehrerau  an
102 Achsiedlung  an

7.17
7.18
7.19
7.21
7.22
7.24
7.25
103

Zusatzkurse

7.18
7.19
7.20
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.26
7.27

7.29
7.30
7.31
7.32
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.39
7.40
7.41
7.43
7.44
7.47

von Takt bis

6.05 .05 .35 18.35
6.06 .06 .36 18.36
6.07 .07 .37 18.37
6.09 .09 .39 18.39
6.10 .10 .40 18.40
6.12 .12 .42 18.42
6.13 .13 .43 18.43
6.15 .15 .45 18.45
6.16 .16 .46 18.46
6.17 .17 .47 18.47

6.17 .17 .47 18.47
6.18 .18 .48 18.48
6.19 .19 .49 18.49
6.21 .21 .51 18.51
6.22 .22 .52 18.52
6.23 .23 .53 18.53
6.24 .24 .54 18.54
6.26 .26 .56 18.56
6.27 .27 .57 18.57
6.28 .28 .58 18.58
6.29 .29 .59 18.59
6.30 .30 .00 19.00
6.33 .33 .03 19.03
6.37 .37 .07 19.07
6.40 .40 .10 19.10
6.42 .42 .12 19.12
6.48 .48 .18 19.18

19.05
19.06
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.12
19.13
19.15
19.16
19.17

19.17
19.18
19.19
19.21
19.22
19.23
19.24
19.26
19.27
19.28
19.29
19.30
19.33

20.06
20.07
20.08
20.10
20.11
20.12
20.13
20.14
20.15
20.16

20.16
20.17
20.18
20.19
20.20
20.21
20.22
20.24
20.25
20.26
20.27
20.28
20.29

21.06
21.07
21.08
21.10
21.11
21.12
21.13
21.14
21.15
21.16

21.16
21.17
21.18
21.19
21.20
21.21
21.22
21.24
21.25
21.26
21.27
21.28
21.29

22.06
22.07
22.08
22.10
22.11
22.12
22.13
22.14
22.15
22.16

22.16
22.17
22.18
22.19
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.24
22.25
22.26
22.27
22.28
22.29

  Samstag

von Takt bis

7.05 .05 .35 18.35
7.06 .06 .36 18.36
7.07 .07 .37 18.37
7.09 .09 .39 18.39
7.10 .10 .40 18.40
7.12 .12 .42 18.42
7.13 .13 .43 18.43
7.15 .15 .45 18.45
7.16 .16 .46 18.46
7.17 .17 .47 18.47

7.17 .17 .47 18.47
7.18 .18 .48 18.48
7.19 .19 .49 18.49
7.21 .21 .51 18.51
7.22 .22 .52 18.52
7.23 .23 .53 18.53
7.24 .24 .54 18.54
7.26 .26 .56 18.56
7.27 .27 .57 18.57
7.28 .28 .58 18.58
7.29 .29 .59 18.59
7.30 .30 .00 19.00
7.33 .33 .03 19.03
7.37 .37 .07 19.07
7.40 .40 .10 19.10
7.42 .42 .12 19.12
7.48 .48 .18 19.18

19.05
19.06
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.12
19.13
19.15
19.16
19.17

19.17
19.18
19.19
19.21
19.22
19.23
19.24
19.26
19.27
19.28
19.29
19.30
19.33

an Schultagen



104 Achsiedlung - Bahnhof Riedenburg - Landeskrankenhaus - Bahnhof
Telefon 05574/4101833

  Sonn- und Feiertag

Bregenz Achsiedlung
 Barbenweg
 Prälatendammstraße
 Brachsenweg
 Stoppelfeldgasse
 Achgasse
 Riedenburg Bahnhof  an
 Riedenburg Bahnhof  ab
 M.-Gaismayr-Straße
 Schule Rieden
 Brielgasse
 Dorf Rieden
 Schnabelgässele
 Achbrücke
 Landstraße
 Feldmoosgasse
 Weinschlößle
 Landeskrankenhaus
 Tschermakgarten
 Ölrain
 Wolfeggstraße
 Montfortstraße
 Bahnhof 
102 Bregenz Bahnhof  ab
102 Vorklostergasse  an
102 Kloster Mehrerau  an
102 Achsiedlung  an

von Takt bis
8.05 .05 .35 18.35
8.06 .06 .36 18.36
8.07 .07 .37 18.37
8.09 .09 .39 18.39
8.10 .10 .40 18.40
8.12 .12 .42 18.42
8.13 .13 .43 18.43
8.15 .15 .45 18.45
8.16 .16 .46 18.46
8.17 .17 .47 18.47
8.17 .17 .47 18.47
8.18 .18 .48 18.48
8.19 .19 .49 18.49
8.21 .21 .51 18.51
8.22 .22 .52 18.52
8.23 .23 .53 18.53
8.24 .24 .54 18.54
8.26 .26 .56 18.56
8.27 .27 .57 18.57
8.28 .28 .58 18.58
8.29 .29 .59 18.59
8.30 .30 .00 19.00
8.33 .33 .03 19.03
8.37 .37 .07 19.07
8.40 .40 .10 19.10
8.42 .42 .12 19.12
8.48 .48 .18 19.18

19.05
19.06
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.12
19.13
19.15
19.16
19.17
19.17
19.18
19.19
19.21
19.22
19.23
19.24
19.26
19.27
19.28
19.29
19.30
19.33
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